
VI. Weltmeisterschafft Mannschafften Damen/Herren Speichersdorf (GER) 13. - 23. 5. 2015 - AVERAGE MEN

Zap. št. Nation Surname, name Qualifik. Result 1 Result 2 Result 3 Result 1/4 Result 1/2 Result 1/1 Sum Number Average
1 AUT Igumanović Saša 556 1,00 626 1,00 587 1,00 615 1,00 635 1,00 3019 5,00 603,80

2 AUT Vsetecka Philipp 659 1,00 655 1,00 654 1,00 679 1,00 2647 4,00 661,75

3 AUT Strohmayer Peter 595 1,00 595 1,00 1190 2,00 595,00

4 AUT Rathmayer Martin 648 1,00 605 1,00 671 1,00 632 1,00 2556 4,00 639,00

5 AUT Gerdenitsch Roman 264 0,50 601 1,00 589 1,00 1454 2,50 581,60

6 AUT Ertl Jürgen 295 0,50 602 1,00 611 1,00 634 1,00 651 1,00 2793 4,50 620,67

7 AUT Huber Lukas 681 1,00 632 1,00 678 1,00 653 1,00 2644 4,00 661,00

8 AUT Janits Martin 615 1,00 640 1,00 626 1,00 619 1,00 2500 4,00 625,00

9 AUT 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

10 AUT 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3698 6,00 3644 6,00 3714 6,00 3878 6,00 3869 6,00 0 0,00

1 BIH Lotina Darko 621 1,00 632 1,00 618 1,00 599 1,00 2470 4,00 617,50

2 BIH Alagić Amar 603 1,00 573 1,00 547 1,00 1723 3,00 574,33

3 BIH Herenda Izudin 274 0,50 591 1,00 865 1,50 576,67

4 BIH Šarac Bono 584 1,00 605 1,00 570 1,00 1759 3,00 586,33

5 BIH Dundić Dinko 575 1,00 575 1,00 1150 2,00 575,00

6 BIH Paštar Djordje 620 1,00 603 1,00 558 1,00 611 1,00 2392 4,00 598,00

7 BIH Hrustemović Nermin 291 0,50 271 0,50 318 0,50 573 1,00 1453 2,50 581,20

8 BIH Galić Nemanja 587 1,00 607 1,00 607 1,00 1801 3,00 600,33

9 BIH Vajkić Željko 267 0,50 258 0,50 525 1,00 525,00

10 BIH 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

3568 6,00 3508 6,00 3511 6,00 3551 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

1 CRO Bulka Matko 644 1,00 603 1,00 621 1,00 1868 3,00 622,67

2 CRO Manev Branko 623 1,00 612 1,00 1235 2,00 617,50

3 CRO Bogdanović Branislav 652 1,00 643 1,00 276 0,50 1571 2,50 628,40

4 CRO Marinović Hrvoje 657 1,00 616 1,00 667 1,00 1940 3,00 646,67

5 CRO Mušanić Mario 315 0,50 644 1,00 649 1,00 672 1,00 2280 3,50 651,43

6 CRO Fridl Mario 251 0,50 619 1,00 623 1,00 1493 2,50 597,20

7 CRO Uzelac Nikola 288 0,50 623 1,00 636 1,00 1547 2,50 618,80

8 CRO Mance Matija 314 0,50 646 1,00 587 1,00 343 0,50 1890 3,00 630,00

9 CRO Liović Mario 605 1,00 605 1,00 605,00

10 CRO Muše Nikola 593 1,00 593 1,00 593,00

0 0,00 3744 6,00 3730 6,00 3710 6,00 3838 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
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Zap. št. Nation Surname, name Qualifik. Result 1 Result 2 Result 3 Result 1/4 Result 1/2 Result 1/1 Sum Number Average
1 CZE Vanek Martin 271 0,50 597 1,00 868 1,50 578,67

2 CZE Pytlik Roman 284 0,50 606 1,00 594 1,00 1484 2,50 593,60

3 CZE Hejhal Radek 635 1,00 612 1,00 627 1,00 660 1,00 2534 4,00 633,50

4 CZE Svoboda Milan 628 1,00 668 1,00 638 1,00 1934 3,00 644,67

5 CZE Vicha Jiri 594 1,00 620 1,00 605 1,00 1819 3,00 606,33

6 CZE Jiroušek Pavel 599 1,00 627 1,00 642 1,00 1868 3,00 622,67

7 CZE Jelinek Miroslav 645 1,00 588 1,00 585 1,00 627 1,00 2445 4,00 611,25

8 CZE Pytlik Michal 604 1,00 616 1,00 623 1,00 1843 3,00 614,33

9 CZE 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

10 CZE 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3656 6,00 3705 6,00 3639 6,00 3795 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

1 DEN Madsen Finn Hjorth 563 1,00 531 1,00 506 1,00 1600 3,00 533,33

2 DEN Winding Michael 568 1,00 547 1,00 533 1,00 582 1,00 2230 4,00 557,50

3 DEN Jensen Mikkel Schnell 552 1,00 513 1,00 611 1,00 522 1,00 2198 4,00 549,50

4 DEN Andersson Per Frank 528 1,00 384 0,75 502 1,00 1414 2,75 514,18

5 DEN Nielsen Frank 520 1,00 551 1,00 546 1,00 579 1,00 2196 4,00 549,00

6 DEN Oestergaard Leif 497 1,00 127 0,25 598 1,00 575 1,00 1797 3,25 552,92

7 DEN Espensen Uffe 542 1,00 519 1,00 512 1,00 1573 3,00 524,33

8 DEN Hyldmar Finn 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

9 DEN 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

10 DEN 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

3228 6,00 3195 6,00 3313 6,00 3272 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

1 EST Piksar Gert 597 1,00 605 1,00 568 1,00 1770 3,00 590,00

2 EST Lembla Urmas 550 1,00 548 1,00 562 1,00 1660 3,00 553,33

3 EST Piksar Guido 526 1,00 539 1,00 538 1,00 1603 3,00 534,33

4 EST Kirs Kaido 610 1,00 572 1,00 597 1,00 1779 3,00 593,00

5 EST Rebane Raul 536 1,00 580 1,00 572 1,00 1688 3,00 562,67

6 EST Abel Markko 642 1,00 601 1,00 582 1,00 633 1,00 2458 4,00 614,50

7 EST Rohumägi Peeter 506 1,00 556 1,00 1062 2,00 531,00

8 EST Lindepuu Runnar 570 1,00 545 1,00 580 1,00 1695 3,00 565,00

9 EST 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

10 EST 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

3461 6,00 3393 6,00 3349 6,00 3512 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
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Zap. št. Nation Surname, name Qualifik. Result 1 Result 2 Result 3 Result 1/4 Result 1/2 Result 1/1 Sum Number Average
1 FRA Schmitt Julien 679 1,00 595 1,00 306 0,50 1580 2,50 632,00

2 FRA Della Martire Gianni 592 1,00 617 1,00 633 1,00 1842 3,00 614,00

3 FRA Eibel Bruno 555 1,00 559 1,00 596 1,00 1710 3,00 570,00

4 FRA Livera Alexandre 558 1,00 527 1,00 611 1,00 1696 3,00 565,33

5 FRA Ungurean Georges 580 1,00 626 1,00 606 1,00 1812 3,00 604,00

6 FRA Koell Frederic 635 1,00 618 1,00 631 1,00 1884 3,00 628,00

7 FRA Deuscher Yannick 277 0,50 277 0,50 554,00

8 FRA 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

9 FRA 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

10 FRA 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3599 6,00 3542 6,00 3660 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

1 GER Reiser Torsten 635 1,00 640 1,00 648 1,00 622 1,00 447 0,75 2992 4,75 629,89

2 GER Weber Mathias 653 1,00 639 1,00 657 1,00 650 1,00 646 1,00 617 1,00 3862 6,00 643,67

3 GER Schneider Thomas 665 1,00 621 1,00 286 0,50 677 1,00 691 1,00 676 1,00 3616 5,50 657,45

4 GER Seitz Fabian 655 1,00 635 1,00 659 1,00 646 1,00 636 1,00 626 1,00 3857 6,00 642,83

5 GER Hoffmann Timo 661 1,00 658 1,00 636 1,00 623 1,00 644 1,00 671 1,00 3893 6,00 648,83

6 GER Schondelmaier Axel 605 1,00 306 0,50 306 0,50 151 0,25 640 1,00 2008 3,25 617,85

7 GER Hehl Timo 339 0,50 686 1,00 636 1,00 618 1,00 2279 3,50 651,14

8 GER Dirnberger Mathias 291 0,50 288 0,50 579 1,00 579,00

9 GER 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

10 GER 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3874 6,00 3790 6,00 3819 6,00 3904 6,00 3851 6,00 3848 6,00

1 HUN Rudolf Balasz 612 1,00 342 0,50 644 1,00 155 0,25 1753 2,75 637,45

2 HUN Nemes Attila 662 1,00 605 1,00 635 1,00 1902 3,00 634,00

3 HUN Feher Zoltan Flavius 298 0,50 672 1,00 595 1,00 1565 2,50 626,00

4 HUN Zapletan Zsombor 298 0,50 671 1,00 651 1,00 683 1,00 432 0,75 2735 4,25 643,53

5 HUN Karsai Laszlo 637 1,00 600 1,00 293 0,50 1530 2,50 612,00

6 HUN Kiss Norbert 650 1,00 359 0,50 648 1,00 653 1,00 669 1,00 2979 4,50 662,00

7 HUN Kakuk Levente 321 0,50 695 1,00 668 1,00 681 1,00 2365 3,50 675,71

8 HUN Boanta Claudiu 306 0,50 609 1,00 640 1,00 324 0,50 1879 3,00 626,33

9 HUN Kiss Tamas 661 1,00 675 1,00 602 1,00 659 1,00 2597 4,00 649,25

10 HUN 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3784 6,00 4009 6,00 3847 6,00 3817 6,00 3848 6,00 0 0,00
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VI. Weltmeisterschafft Mannschafften Damen/Herren Speichersdorf (GER) 13. - 23. 5. 2015 - AVERAGE MEN

Zap. št. Nation Surname, name Qualifik. Result 1 Result 2 Result 3 Result 1/4 Result 1/2 Result 1/1 Sum Number Average
1 ITA Höller Franz 261 0,50 570 1,00 831 1,50 554,00

2 ITA Peer Pratzer Aaron 315 0,50 596 1,00 567 1,00 1478 2,50 591,20

3 ITA Thaler Florian 633 1,00 576 1,00 1209 2,00 604,50

4 ITA Goldner Karlheinz 586 1,00 598 1,00 619 1,00 1803 3,00 601,00

5 ITA Sieder Josef 570 1,00 582 1,00 1152 2,00 576,00

6 ITA Righi Georg 608 1,00 617 1,00 607 1,00 1832 3,00 610,67

7 ITA Kofler Oswald 574 1,00 576 1,00 1150 2,00 575,00

8 ITA Schnitzer Manfred 595 1,00 582 1,00 1177 2,00 588,50

9 ITA 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

10 ITA 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3547 6,00 3558 6,00 3527 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

1 MNE Keretić Ivica 518 1,00 560 1,00 560 1,00 540 1,00 2178 4,00 544,50

2 MNE Nikolić Vladan 530 1,00 579 1,00 512 1,00 576 1,00 2197 4,00 549,25

3 MNE Božinović Mladen 535 1,00 543 1,00 1078 2,00 539,00

4 MNE Ivanović Stanko 543 1,00 539 1,00 558 1,00 1640 3,00 546,67

5 MNE Petović Nikola 563 1,00 410 0,75 552 1,00 1525 2,75 554,55

6 MNE Kiš Kristian 601 1,00 575 1,00 556 1,00 571 1,00 2303 4,00 575,75

7 MNE Petović Štefan 127 0,25 524 1,00 651 1,25 520,80

8 MNE Čelanović Miloš 568 1,00 536 1,00 559 1,00 1663 3,00 554,33

9 MNE 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

10 MNE 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

3290 6,00 3358 6,00 3259 6,00 3328 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

1 POL Szulc Michal 648 1,00 634 1,00 630 1,00 676 1,00 2588 4,00 647,00

2 POL Kieliba Piotr 614 1,00 612 1,00 581 1,00 597 1,00 2404 4,00 601,00

3 POL Wlodarczyk Bartosz 582 1,00 555 1,00 1137 2,00 568,50

4 POL Strzelczak David 566 1,00 619 1,00 579 1,00 1764 3,00 588,00

5 POL Krug Bartosz 654 1,00 599 1,00 603 1,00 595 1,00 2451 4,00 612,75

6 POL Bonk Jaroslaw 582 1,00 572 1,00 1154 2,00 577,00

7 POL Szulc Adrian 556 1,00 601 1,00 1157 2,00 578,50

8 POL Mocarski Konrad 597 1,00 583 1,00 610 1,00 1790 3,00 596,67

9 POL 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

10 POL 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3646 6,00 3553 6,00 3588 6,00 3658 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
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VI. Weltmeisterschafft Mannschafften Damen/Herren Speichersdorf (GER) 13. - 23. 5. 2015 - AVERAGE MEN

Zap. št. Nation Surname, name Qualifik. Result 1 Result 2 Result 3 Result 1/4 Result 1/2 Result 1/1 Sum Number Average
1 ROU Dudas Horatiu Bogdan 643 1,00 615 1,00 648 1,00 1906 3,00 635,33

2 ROU Lupu Nicolae 658 1,00 599 1,00 666 1,00 625 1,00 2548 4,00 637,00

3 ROU Cercel Ion 631 1,00 645 1,00 674 1,00 625 1,00 2575 4,00 643,75

4 ROU Dorin Dumitru Virgil 311 0,50 618 1,00 603 1,00 300 0,50 1832 3,00 610,67

5 ROU Opinca Florin 288 0,50 288 0,50 576,00

6 ROU Rohotin Paul Ciprian 626 1,00 626 1,00 284 0,50 639 1,00 2175 3,50 621,43

7 ROU Mihalcioiu Petrut Ovidiu 293 0,50 612 1,00 621 1,00 653 1,00 2179 3,50 622,57

8 ROU Manea Manel 289 0,50 617 1,00 906 1,50 604,00

9 ROU Mihaila Dan Ioan 315 0,50 327 0,50 642 1,00 642,00

10 ROU 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3739 6,00 3715 6,00 3780 6,00 3817 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

1 SLO Lepej Matej 607 1,00 635 1,00 607 1,00 1849 3,00 616,33

2 SLO Blaž Aleš 687 1,00 586 1,00 633 1,00 1906 3,00 635,33

3 SLO Pintarič Primož 603 1,00 630 1,00 606 1,00 1839 3,00 613,00

4 SLO Bajželj Gregor 609 1,00 274 0,50 883 1,50 588,67

5 SLO Lužan Janže 624 1,00 612 1,00 621 1,00 1857 3,00 619,00

6 SLO Velišček Franci 582 1,00 582 1,00 582,00

7 SLO Čerin Blaž 620 1,00 652 1,00 1272 2,00 636,00

8 SLO Starman Jure 308 0,50 629 1,00 937 1,50 624,67

9 SLO 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

10 SLO 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3712 6,00 3665 6,00 3748 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

1 SRB Kovačić Igor 608 1,00 664 1,00 672 1,00 687 1,00 638 1,00 651 1,00 3920 6,00 653,33

2 SRB Zavarko Vilmoš 687 1,00 663 1,00 696 1,00 678 1,00 721 1,00 705 1,00 4150 6,00 691,67

3 SRB Jagličić Uroš 661 1,00 602 1,00 297 0,50 644 1,00 650 1,00 2854 4,50 634,22

4 SRB Baranj Čongor 664 1,00 669 1,00 671 1,00 628 1,00 634 1,00 3266 5,00 653,20

5 SRB Ostojić Goran 327 0,50 618 1,00 302 0,50 615 1,00 616 1,00 2478 4,00 619,50

6 SRB Ernješi Robert 305 0,50 646 1,00 478 0,75 642 1,00 647 1,00 638 1,00 3356 5,25 639,24

7 SRB Tepša Daniel 301 0,50 301 0,50 602,00

8 SRB Simijonović Miloš 321 0,50 609 1,00 673 1,00 658 1,00 2261 3,50 646,00

9 SRB Vlajkov Radovan 169 0,25 672 1,00 841 1,25 672,80

10 SRB 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3874 6,00 3862 6,00 3894 6,00 3996 6,00 3899 6,00 3902 6,00
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VI. Weltmeisterschafft Mannschafften Damen/Herren Speichersdorf (GER) 13. - 23. 5. 2015 - AVERAGE MEN

Zap. št. Nation Surname, name Qualifik. Result 1 Result 2 Result 3 Result 1/4 Result 1/2 Result 1/1 Sum Number Average
1 SVK Nemček Peter 617 1,00 419 0,75 619 1,00 1655 2,75 601,82

2 SVK Zajko Marek 155 0,25 272 0,50 427 0,75 569,33

3 SVK Kuna Erik 643 1,00 633 1,00 632 1,00 1908 3,00 636,00

4 SVK Tomka Milan 574 1,00 595 1,00 1169 2,00 584,50

5 SVK Pasiak Tomaš 662 1,00 661 1,00 647 1,00 1970 3,00 656,67

6 SVK Pazitny Daniel 587 1,00 290 0,50 877 1,50 584,67

7 SVK Bugar Peter 581 1,00 599 1,00 1180 2,00 590,00

8 SVK Kozak Martin 280 0,50 625 1,00 905 1,50 603,33

9 SVK Šibal Peter 275 0,50 601 1,00 876 1,50 584,00

10 SVK 0 0,00 #DEL/0!

0 0,00 3632 6,00 3649 6,00 3686 6,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00
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VI. Weltmeisterschafft Mannschafften Damen/Herren Speichersdorf (GER) 13. - 23. 5. 2015 - AVERAGE MEN

Zap. št. Nation Surname, name Qualifik. Result 1 Result 2 Result 3 Result 1/4 Result 1/2 Result 1/1 Sum Number Average
1 SRB Zavarko Vilmoš 687 1,00 663 1,00 696 1,00 678 1,00 721 1,00 705 1,00 4150 6,00 691,67

2 HUN Kakuk Levente 321 0,50 695 1,00 668 1,00 681 1,00 2365 3,50 675,71

3 SRB Vlajkov Radovan 169 0,25 672 1,00 841 1,25 672,80

4 HUN Kiss Norbert 650 1,00 359 0,50 648 1,00 653 1,00 669 1,00 2979 4,50 662,00

5 AUT Vsetecka Philipp 659 1,00 655 1,00 654 1,00 679 1,00 2647 4,00 661,75

6 AUT Huber Lukas 681 1,00 632 1,00 678 1,00 653 1,00 2644 4,00 661,00

7 GER Schneider Thomas 665 1,00 621 1,00 286 0,50 677 1,00 691 1,00 676 1,00 3616 5,50 657,45

8 SVK Pasiak Tomaš 662 1,00 661 1,00 647 1,00 1970 3,00 656,67

9 SRB Kovačić Igor 608 1,00 664 1,00 672 1,00 687 1,00 638 1,00 651 1,00 3920 6,00 653,33

10 SRB Baranj Čongor 664 1,00 669 1,00 671 1,00 628 1,00 634 1,00 3266 5,00 653,20

11 CRO Mušanić Mario 315 0,50 644 1,00 649 1,00 672 1,00 2280 3,50 651,43

12 GER Hehl Timo 339 0,50 686 1,00 636 1,00 618 1,00 2279 3,50 651,14

13 HUN Kiss Tamas 661 1,00 675 1,00 602 1,00 659 1,00 2597 4,00 649,25

14 GER Hoffmann Timo 661 1,00 658 1,00 636 1,00 623 1,00 644 1,00 671 1,00 3893 6,00 648,83

15 POL Szulc Michal 648 1,00 634 1,00 630 1,00 676 1,00 2588 4,00 647,00

16 CRO Marinović Hrvoje 657 1,00 616 1,00 667 1,00 1940 3,00 646,67

17 SRB Simijonović Miloš 321 0,50 609 1,00 673 1,00 658 1,00 2261 3,50 646,00

18 CZE Svoboda Milan 628 1,00 668 1,00 638 1,00 1934 3,00 644,67

19 ROU Cercel Ion 631 1,00 645 1,00 674 1,00 625 1,00 2575 4,00 643,75

20 GER Weber Mathias 653 1,00 639 1,00 657 1,00 650 1,00 646 1,00 617 1,00 3862 6,00 643,67

21 HUN Zapletan Zsombor 298 0,50 671 1,00 651 1,00 683 1,00 432 0,75 2735 4,25 643,53

22 GER Seitz Fabian 655 1,00 635 1,00 659 1,00 646 1,00 636 1,00 626 1,00 3857 6,00 642,83

23 ROU Mihaila Dan Ioan 315 0,50 327 0,50 642 1,00 642,00

24 SRB Ernješi Robert 305 0,50 646 1,00 478 0,75 642 1,00 647 1,00 638 1,00 3356 5,25 639,24

25 AUT Rathmayer Martin 648 1,00 605 1,00 671 1,00 632 1,00 2556 4,00 639,00

26 HUN Rudolf Balasz 612 1,00 342 0,50 644 1,00 155 0,25 1753 2,75 637,45

27 ROU Lupu Nicolae 658 1,00 599 1,00 666 1,00 625 1,00 2548 4,00 637,00

28 SLO Čerin Blaž 620 1,00 652 1,00 1272 2,00 636,00

29 SVK Kuna Erik 643 1,00 633 1,00 632 1,00 1908 3,00 636,00

30 ROU Dudas Horatiu Bogdan 643 1,00 615 1,00 648 1,00 1906 3,00 635,33

31 SLO Blaž Aleš 687 1,00 586 1,00 633 1,00 1906 3,00 635,33

32 SRB Jagličić Uroš 661 1,00 602 1,00 297 0,50 644 1,00 650 1,00 2854 4,50 634,22

33 HUN Nemes Attila 662 1,00 605 1,00 635 1,00 1902 3,00 634,00

34 CZE Hejhal Radek 635 1,00 612 1,00 627 1,00 660 1,00 2534 4,00 633,50

35 FRA Schmitt Julien 679 1,00 595 1,00 306 0,50 1580 2,50 632,00

36 CRO Mance Matija 314 0,50 646 1,00 587 1,00 343 0,50 1890 3,00 630,00

37 GER Reiser Torsten 635 1,00 640 1,00 648 1,00 622 1,00 447 0,75 2992 4,75 629,89

38 CRO Bogdanović Branislav 652 1,00 643 1,00 276 0,50 1571 2,50 628,40

39 FRA Koell Frederic 635 1,00 618 1,00 631 1,00 1884 3,00 628,00
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VI. Weltmeisterschafft Mannschafften Damen/Herren Speichersdorf (GER) 13. - 23. 5. 2015 - AVERAGE MEN

Zap. št. Nation Surname, name Qualifik. Result 1 Result 2 Result 3 Result 1/4 Result 1/2 Result 1/1 Sum Number Average
40 HUN Boanta Claudiu 306 0,50 609 1,00 640 1,00 324 0,50 1879 3,00 626,33

41 HUN Feher Zoltan Flavius 298 0,50 672 1,00 595 1,00 1565 2,50 626,00

42 AUT Janits Martin 615 1,00 640 1,00 626 1,00 619 1,00 2500 4,00 625,00

43 SLO Starman Jure 308 0,50 629 1,00 937 1,50 624,67

44 CRO Bulka Matko 644 1,00 603 1,00 621 1,00 1868 3,00 622,67

45 CZE Jiroušek Pavel 599 1,00 627 1,00 642 1,00 1868 3,00 622,67

46 ROU Mihalcioiu Petrut Ovidiu 293 0,50 612 1,00 621 1,00 653 1,00 2179 3,50 622,57

47 ROU Rohotin Paul Ciprian 626 1,00 626 1,00 284 0,50 639 1,00 2175 3,50 621,43

48 AUT Ertl Jürgen 295 0,50 602 1,00 611 1,00 634 1,00 651 1,00 2793 4,50 620,67

49 SRB Ostojić Goran 327 0,50 618 1,00 302 0,50 615 1,00 616 1,00 2478 4,00 619,50

50 SLO Lužan Janže 624 1,00 612 1,00 621 1,00 1857 3,00 619,00

51 CRO Uzelac Nikola 288 0,50 623 1,00 636 1,00 1547 2,50 618,80

52 GER Schondelmaier Axel 605 1,00 306 0,50 306 0,50 151 0,25 640 1,00 2008 3,25 617,85

53 BIH Lotina Darko 621 1,00 632 1,00 618 1,00 599 1,00 2470 4,00 617,50

54 CRO Manev Branko 623 1,00 612 1,00 1235 2,00 617,50

55 SLO Lepej Matej 607 1,00 635 1,00 607 1,00 1849 3,00 616,33

56 EST Abel Markko 642 1,00 601 1,00 582 1,00 633 1,00 2458 4,00 614,50

57 CZE Pytlik Michal 604 1,00 616 1,00 623 1,00 1843 3,00 614,33

58 FRA Della Martire Gianni 592 1,00 617 1,00 633 1,00 1842 3,00 614,00

59 SLO Pintarič Primož 603 1,00 630 1,00 606 1,00 1839 3,00 613,00

60 POL Krug Bartosz 654 1,00 599 1,00 603 1,00 595 1,00 2451 4,00 612,75

61 HUN Karsai Laszlo 637 1,00 600 1,00 293 0,50 1530 2,50 612,00

62 CZE Jelinek Miroslav 645 1,00 588 1,00 585 1,00 627 1,00 2445 4,00 611,25

63 ITA Righi Georg 608 1,00 617 1,00 607 1,00 1832 3,00 610,67

64 ROU Dorin Dumitru Virgil 311 0,50 618 1,00 603 1,00 300 0,50 1832 3,00 610,67

65 CZE Vicha Jiri 594 1,00 620 1,00 605 1,00 1819 3,00 606,33

66 CRO Liović Mario 605 1,00 605 1,00 605,00

67 ITA Thaler Florian 633 1,00 576 1,00 1209 2,00 604,50

68 FRA Ungurean Georges 580 1,00 626 1,00 606 1,00 1812 3,00 604,00

69 ROU Manea Manel 289 0,50 617 1,00 906 1,50 604,00

70 AUT Igumanović Saša 556 1,00 626 1,00 587 1,00 615 1,00 635 1,00 3019 5,00 603,80

71 SVK Kozak Martin 280 0,50 625 1,00 905 1,50 603,33

72 SRB Tepša Daniel 301 0,50 301 0,50 602,00

73 SVK Nemček Peter 617 1,00 419 0,75 619 1,00 1655 2,75 601,82

74 ITA Goldner Karlheinz 586 1,00 598 1,00 619 1,00 1803 3,00 601,00

75 POL Kieliba Piotr 614 1,00 612 1,00 581 1,00 597 1,00 2404 4,00 601,00

76 BIH Galić Nemanja 587 1,00 607 1,00 607 1,00 1801 3,00 600,33

77 BIH Paštar Djordje 620 1,00 603 1,00 558 1,00 611 1,00 2392 4,00 598,00

78 CRO Fridl Mario 251 0,50 619 1,00 623 1,00 1493 2,50 597,20
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79 POL Mocarski Konrad 597 1,00 583 1,00 610 1,00 1790 3,00 596,67

80 AUT Strohmayer Peter 595 1,00 595 1,00 1190 2,00 595,00

81 CZE Pytlik Roman 284 0,50 606 1,00 594 1,00 1484 2,50 593,60

82 CRO Muše Nikola 593 1,00 593 1,00 593,00

83 EST Kirs Kaido 610 1,00 572 1,00 597 1,00 1779 3,00 593,00

84 ITA Peer Pratzer Aaron 315 0,50 596 1,00 567 1,00 1478 2,50 591,20

85 EST Piksar Gert 597 1,00 605 1,00 568 1,00 1770 3,00 590,00

86 SVK Bugar Peter 581 1,00 599 1,00 1180 2,00 590,00

87 SLO Bajželj Gregor 609 1,00 274 0,50 883 1,50 588,67

88 ITA Schnitzer Manfred 595 1,00 582 1,00 1177 2,00 588,50

89 POL Strzelczak David 566 1,00 619 1,00 579 1,00 1764 3,00 588,00

90 BIH Šarac Bono 584 1,00 605 1,00 570 1,00 1759 3,00 586,33

91 SVK Pazitny Daniel 587 1,00 290 0,50 877 1,50 584,67

92 SVK Tomka Milan 574 1,00 595 1,00 1169 2,00 584,50

93 SVK Šibal Peter 275 0,50 601 1,00 876 1,50 584,00

94 SLO Velišček Franci 582 1,00 582 1,00 582,00

95 AUT Gerdenitsch Roman 264 0,50 601 1,00 589 1,00 1454 2,50 581,60

96 BIH Hrustemović Nermin 291 0,50 271 0,50 318 0,50 573 1,00 1453 2,50 581,20

97 GER Dirnberger Mathias 291 0,50 288 0,50 579 1,00 579,00

98 CZE Vanek Martin 271 0,50 597 1,00 868 1,50 578,67

99 POL Szulc Adrian 556 1,00 601 1,00 1157 2,00 578,50

100 POL Bonk Jaroslaw 582 1,00 572 1,00 1154 2,00 577,00

101 BIH Herenda Izudin 274 0,50 591 1,00 865 1,50 576,67

102 ITA Sieder Josef 570 1,00 582 1,00 1152 2,00 576,00

103 ROU Opinca Florin 288 0,50 288 0,50 576,00

104 MNE Kiš Kristian 601 1,00 575 1,00 556 1,00 571 1,00 2303 4,00 575,75

105 BIH Dundić Dinko 575 1,00 575 1,00 1150 2,00 575,00

106 ITA Kofler Oswald 574 1,00 576 1,00 1150 2,00 575,00

107 BIH Alagić Amar 603 1,00 573 1,00 547 1,00 1723 3,00 574,33

108 FRA Eibel Bruno 555 1,00 559 1,00 596 1,00 1710 3,00 570,00

109 SVK Zajko Marek 155 0,25 272 0,50 427 0,75 569,33

110 POL Wlodarczyk Bartosz 582 1,00 555 1,00 1137 2,00 568,50

111 FRA Livera Alexandre 558 1,00 527 1,00 611 1,00 1696 3,00 565,33

112 EST Lindepuu Runnar 570 1,00 545 1,00 580 1,00 1695 3,00 565,00

113 EST Rebane Raul 536 1,00 580 1,00 572 1,00 1688 3,00 562,67

114 DEN Winding Michael 568 1,00 547 1,00 533 1,00 582 1,00 2230 4,00 557,50

115 MNE Petović Nikola 563 1,00 410 0,75 552 1,00 1525 2,75 554,55

116 MNE Čelanović Miloš 568 1,00 536 1,00 559 1,00 1663 3,00 554,33

117 FRA Deuscher Yannick 277 0,50 277 0,50 554,00
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118 ITA Höller Franz 261 0,50 570 1,00 831 1,50 554,00

119 EST Lembla Urmas 550 1,00 548 1,00 562 1,00 1660 3,00 553,33

120 DEN Oestergaard Leif 497 1,00 127 0,25 598 1,00 575 1,00 1797 3,25 552,92

121 DEN Jensen Mikkel Schnell 552 1,00 513 1,00 611 1,00 522 1,00 2198 4,00 549,50

122 MNE Nikolić Vladan 530 1,00 579 1,00 512 1,00 576 1,00 2197 4,00 549,25

123 DEN Nielsen Frank 520 1,00 551 1,00 546 1,00 579 1,00 2196 4,00 549,00

124 MNE Ivanović Stanko 543 1,00 539 1,00 558 1,00 1640 3,00 546,67

125 MNE Keretić Ivica 518 1,00 560 1,00 560 1,00 540 1,00 2178 4,00 544,50

126 MNE Božinović Mladen 535 1,00 543 1,00 1078 2,00 539,00

127 EST Piksar Guido 526 1,00 539 1,00 538 1,00 1603 3,00 534,33

128 DEN Madsen Finn Hjorth 563 1,00 531 1,00 506 1,00 1600 3,00 533,33

129 EST Rohumägi Peeter 506 1,00 556 1,00 1062 2,00 531,00

130 BIH Vajkić Željko 267 0,50 258 0,50 525 1,00 525,00

131 DEN Espensen Uffe 542 1,00 519 1,00 512 1,00 1573 3,00 524,33

132 MNE Petović Štefan 127 0,25 524 1,00 651 1,25 520,80

133 DEN Andersson Per Frank 528 1,00 384 0,75 502 1,00 1414 2,75 514,18
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